
Finance & Budget Department
Procurement Division

11465 W. Civic Center Drive
Avondale, AZ  85323

Ph 623-333-2000

Qty Unit Price Extended Price

16  $           302.82  $ 4,845.12 

 $ 4,845.12 

 $ 448.00 
 $ 426.37 

 $ 5,719.49 

45 Days

Recommended Award: Barking Dog - StoryWalk Solutions
Procurement Review/Approval: _________________________________   Printed Name Tessa Prater

Note: Total
1. Pricing should be F.O.B. destination with freight included.

Delivery (Calendar Days)
2. Payment Terms should be Net 30 days. Payment Terms2

Aluminum post and aluminum frame, black texture powder coat, for panel 18hx24w, 
45 degree display angle. 

Tessa Prater, Contract/Procurement Administrator Freight1

Date: 05/04/2021 Tax

Quotations Taken By: Subtotal

Email ruth@bdexhibits.com
Description

Requested By Name and Date 
Terryann Lawler    April 28, 2021

City/State/Zip Strum WI 54770

Library Address S12824 County Road U

715-214-5862

Request for Quotation 21-045 Story-Information Posts 1
Department Vendor Barking Dogs - StoryWalk Solutions

Division Telephone No

Neigborhood and Family Services Contact Ruth Risler

mailto:ruth@bdexhibits.com
mailto:ruth@bdexhibits.com

	Sheet1

