

Finance & Budget Department Procurement Division 11465 W. Civic Center Drive Avondale, AZ 85323 Ph 623-333-2000

Request for Quotation 21-045 Story-Information Posts			1			
Vendor	Vendor		Barking Dogs - StoryWalk Solutions			
Contact	Contact		Ruth Risler			
Telephon	Telephone No		715-214-5862			
Address	Address		S12824 County Road U			
City/State	City/State/Zip		Strum WI 54770			
Email	Email		ruth@bdexhibits.com			
	Qty		nit Price	Extended Price		
r panel 18hx24w,	16	\$	302.82	\$	4,845.12	
			Subtotal	\$	4,845.12	
	Freight ¹				448.00	
	- · · · · ·			\$	426.37	
			Total	\$	5,719.49	
Delivery (0	Delivery (Calendar Days)				45 Days	
Dev me e ret 7	Payment Terms ²					
	Vendor Contact Telephon Address City/State Email	Vendor Contact Telephone No Address City/State/Zip Email Qty r panel 18hx24w, 16 16 Delivery (Calendar I	Vendor Bark Contact Image: Contact Telephone No Address Address Image: Contact City/State/Zip Image: Contact Email Image: Contact r panel 18hx24w, 16 Image: Contact Image: Contact Image: Contact I	Vendor Barking Dogs - Contact Ru Telephone No 715- Address S12824 (Contact) Address S12824 (Contact) City/State/Zip Strum Email ruth@box Image: rpanel 18hx24w, 16 \$ 302.82 Subtotal Freight ¹ Subtotal Freight ¹ Delivery (Calendar Days) Total	Vendor Barking Dogs - Story Contact Ruth Rist Telephone No 715-214-4 Address S12824 Count Address S12824 Count City/State/Zip Strum WI Email ruth@bdexhi Image: strum panel 18hx24w, and a strum 16 302.82 \$ Image: strum 16 Subtotal \$ Image: strum 18hx24w, and a strum 16 Subtotal \$ Image: strum 18hx24w, and a strum 16 Subtotal \$ Image: strum 18hx24w, and a strum 16 Subtotal \$ Image: strum 18hx24w, and a strum 16 Subtotal \$ Image: strum 18hx24w, and a strum 16 Subtotal \$ Image: strum 18hx24w, and a strum 16 Subtotal \$ Image: strum 18hx24w, and a strum 16 Subtotal \$ Image: strum 18hx24w, and a strum 16 Subtotal \$ Image: strum 18hx24w, and a strum 18h	

Recommended Award: Barking Dog - Story Walk Solutions

Procurement Review/Approval:

Printed Name Tessa Prater